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Riff A
Put your thumb on e-3 to be able to do the lead
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5
thumb on e-1 Put your thumb on e-3 to be able to do the lead
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9

thumb on e-1

Verse 1
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Riff A
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Bridge to Chorus

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
1 1 1 1 5 5 5 5
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 5 5 5 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

1 1 1 1 5 5 5 5
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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32
Chorus

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/12

40

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Acoustic Bridge 1

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
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Riff B
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Verse 1

5
5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
7
5

5
5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
7
5

3
3
1

3
3
1

7
7
5

5
5
3

7
7
5

5
5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
7
5

81
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Bridge to Chorus

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
1 1 1 1 5 5 5 5
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5 5 5 5 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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Chorus

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
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Riff A
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Acoustic Bridge 2

135

Slide With Pick

Riff C
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Bridge to Chorus
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Chorus
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